
Week 1

DATE START TIME EXAMINATION PAPER NAME CODE DURATION FINISH TIME LOCATION

9am IGCSE Foreign Language Mandarin Chinese Writing 43 0547/43 1h 15m 10.15am O11

PM

AM

1pm GCE AS & A Level Mathematics AS level Pure Mathematics 1 (13) 9709/13 1h 50m 2.50pm Pavillion

9am GCE AS & A Level Literature in English AS level Drama and Poetry 13 9695/13 2h 11am Pavillion

PM

9am GCE AS & A Level Physics AS level Advanced Practical Skills 35 9702/35 2h 11am B02

9am IGCSE Chinese as a Second Language Reading and Writing 0523/01 2h 11am Pavillion

9am IGCSE Foreign Language Mandarin Chinese Listening (Multiple Choice) 13 0547/13 40m 9.40am T11

1pm IGCSE Mathematics (Without Coursework) Paper 23 Non-calculator (Extended) 0580/23 2h 3pm Hall

AM

PM

AM

PM

Week 2

DATE START TIME EXAMINATION PAPER NAME CODE DURATION FINISH TIME LOCATION

AM
PM

AM
1pm GCE AS & A Level History AS Document Question 13 9489/13 1h 15m 2.15pm Pavillion

9am GCE AS & A Level Chemistry AS level Advanced Practical Skills 35 9701/35 2h 11am B23

1pm GCE AS & A Level Mathematics A level Mechanics (43) 9709/43 1h 15m 2.15pm Hall
1pm IGCSE Mathematics (Without Coursework) Paper 43 Calculator (Extended) 0580/43 2h 3pm Hall

9am IGCSE Chinese as a Second Language Listening 0523/02 45m 9.45am Hall
1pm GCE AS & A Level History AS Outline Study 23 9489/23 1h 45m 2.45pm Pavillion

9am GCE AS & A Level Biology AS level Advanced Practical Skills 35 9700/35 2h 11am B23
PM

Week 3

DATE START TIME EXAMINATION PAPER NAME CODE DURATION FINISH TIME LOCATION

AM

PM

AM

PM

9am GCE AS & A Level Literature in English AS Level Prose and Unseen 23 9695/23 2h 11am Pavillion

1pm GCE AS & A Level Mathematics AS level Probability & Statistics 1 (53) 9709/53 1h 15m 2.15pm Pavillion

9am GCE AS & A Level Economics AS Level Data Response and Essays 23 9708/23 2h 11am Pavillion

PM

9am GCE AS & A Level Biology AS Level Structured Questions 23 9700/23 1h 15m 10.15am Pavillion

PM

Friday 9 May

 Saturday 26 April

Monday 28 April

Tuesday 29 April 

Wednesday 30 April 

Thursday 1 May

Friday 2 May

Monday 5 May

Tuesday 6 May

Wednesday 7 May 

Thursday 8 May

Tuesday 13 May

Wednesday 14 May 

Thursday 15 May

Friday 16 May
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Week 4

DATE START TIME EXAMINATION PAPER NAME CODE DURATION FINISH TIME LOCATION

AM

1pm GCE AS & A Level Mathematics A level Pure Mathematics 3 (33) 9709/33 1h 50m 2.50pm Pavillion

9am GCE AS & A Level Chemistry AS Level Structured Questions 23 9701/23 1h 15m 10.15am Pavillion

PM

9am GCE AS & A Level Physics AS Level Structured Questions 23 9702/23 1h 15m 10.15am Pavillion

PM

AM

PM

9am IGCSE Foreign Language Mandarin Chinese Reading 23 0547/23 1h 15m 10.15am Pavillion

PM

Week 5

DATE START TIME EXAMINATION PAPER NAME CODE DURATION FINISH TIME LOCATION

Mon 26 - Fri 30 May

Week 6

DATE START TIME EXAMINATION PAPER NAME CODE DURATION FINISH TIME LOCATION

AM KINGS BIRTHDAY

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

9am GCE AS & A Level Chemistry AS level Multiple Choice 13 9701/13 1h 15m 10.15am Pavillion

PM

9am GCE AS & A Level Physics AS level Multiple Choice 13 9702/13 1h 15m 10.15am Pavillion

PM

Week 7

DATE START TIME EXAMINATION PAPER NAME CODE DURATION FINISH TIME LOCATION

AM

PM

9am GCE AS & A Level Economics AS Level Multiple Choice 13 9708/13 1h 10am Pavillion

PM

9am GCE AS & A Level Biology AS level Multiple Choice 13 9700/13 1h 15m 10.15am Pavillion

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

Monday 19 May

Thursday 12 June

Friday 13 June 

Wednesday 4 June

Thursday 5 June

Friday 6 June

Monday 9 June

Tuesday 10 June

Wednesday 11 June

Tuesday 20 May

Wednesday 21 May

Thursday 22 May

Friday 23 May

Monday 2 June

Tuesday 3 June


	June timetable

